7:00 pm

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
Town Building
March 13, 2017
7:00 pm

Public Comment

Executive Session to Discuss Litigation Strategy with Respect to Sams-Lynch v.
Town of Wayland

Review and Potential Approval of IT Technician Job Description

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any

Adjourn



