PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda Town Building March 13, 2017 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Public Comment
7:05	Executive Session to Discuss Litigation Strategy with Respect to Sams-Lynch v. Town of Wayland
7:10	Review and Potential Approval of IT Technician Job Description
7:15	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any
7:20	Adjourn